SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/11/07 09:27 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 24) .

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

MAYOR CITY:NORTH MIAMI
(Vote for ) 1
Kevin A. Burns.
Jean Monestime.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TOTAL VOTES
24

23,631
6,397

3,417
2,956

24

NORTH MIAMI
NORTH MIAMI,
MAY 8, 2007

%
100.00

27.07

53.62
46.38

cumulative.txt

REGULAR ELECTION

FLORIDA

IVOTRONICS

3,671

1,847
1,804

20

Page 1

ABSENTEE

1,026

724
300

EARLY VOTING

1,697

844
851
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